Refer : CONTROL UNIT

DRAWINGS & PARTS LIST

NVIROAM/ST

INDUSTRIES PTY. LTD.

VEGEDOME® (

ITEM NO.|PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

1 ZD014

Vegedome - Poly Cover

ZV001

Vegedome - CDA Housing

ZV002

Vegedome - CDA Head Bracket

GE038

16mm Straight Fitting

Adapter

UF053

1/4 Flat Washer

ZV005

Brush Mount Bracket

2
3
4
5 BI027
6
7
8

ZV007

Vegedome - Brush

9 UFo14

Hex Hd Tek Screw

- 10 ZV003

Vegedome - Frame

11 ZD004

Ulva + CDA

12 MIio13

Feed Nozzle - Blue

13 ZV010 {JAB Barb Joiner - Modified

14 ZU031 |[Control Hose & Cable

15 ZV011 {Vegedome - Feed Tube

16 Bl028 |Adapter {male)

17 ZU030 |No. 8 Restricter

18 ZV009 |Vegedome - Skirt

19 ZV006 |Aluminium Edging - Vegedome

20 UF0o16

1/4 x 3/4 Set Screw

21 UF028

1/4 Nyloc Nut -

22 UF034

6-12 PopRivet

UF002

3/16 x 1/2 x 20G Washer

23 ZEQO1

Twin Connector

24 ZV008

Vegedome - Skirt Mount Bracket

25 20028

CDA Head Wire

26 UF004

1/4 x 5/8 x 18G Flat Washer

PN

42




